
February 2017 Shopping List

$29.99

$25.99

$27.99

$27.99

$27.99

$10.99

$25.99

$23.99

$21.99

$10.99

$7.99

$5.99

$4.99

$4.99

$3.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.00

$16.99

Die-namics:

Single Stitch Line Rounded Rectangle Frames

Single Stitch Line Rounded Square Frames

Space Explorer - Birdie Brown

Purr-fect Friends

Wine Tag

Wine Service

Fancy Flowers

Friends Furever

Farm Friends

Twice the Hugs

Words for Friends

Happy Together - Pure Innocence

Friend

Cheers

Cloud 9

Stamps:

Space Explorer - Birdie Brown

Fancy Flowers

Farm Friends

Lots of Hugs

Friends Furever

Sketched Blooms 2

Purr-fect Friends

Uncorked

Boss Babe

Happy Together - Pure Innocence

Denim Background

Patterned Paper:

Roses All Over

Inks:

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 5

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 19

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 20

$5.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

My �sh List

Birdhouses

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)


