

## February 2017 Shopping List

**★** FREE Die-namics ★

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Die-namics:			Patterned Paper:
Single Stitch Line Rounded Rectangle Frames	\$29.99		Roses All Over \$5.99
Single Stitch Line Rounded Square Frames	\$25.99		
Space Explorer - Birdie Brown	\$27.99		Inks:
Purr-fect Friends	\$27.99		Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 5 \$11.99
Wine Tag	\$27.99		Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 19 \$11.99
Wine Service	\$10.99		Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 20 \$11.99
Fancy Flowers	\$25.99		
Friends Furever	\$23.99	m	2 415.4 (0:4
Farm Friends	\$21.99	4//	ly Wish List
Twice the Hugs	\$10.99		
Words for Friends	\$7.99		
Happy Together - Pure Innocence	\$5.99		
Friend	\$4.99	Ш	
Cheers	\$4.99		
Cloud 9	\$3.99		
Stamps:		Ш	
Space Explorer - Birdie Brown	\$17.99		
Fancy Flowers	\$15.99		
Farm Friends	\$17.99		
Lots of Hugs	\$17.99	Ш	
Friends Furever	\$17.99		
Sketched Blooms 2	\$17.99		
Purr-fect Friends	\$17.99		
Uncorked	\$17.99	Ш	
Boss Babe	\$17.99		
Happy Together - Pure Innocence	\$9.00		
Denim Background	\$16.99		Free with \$60
		'	□ Birdhouses